MANOTHERM TEST GAUGE
MT-P120ST
20
25
 B
AR
ON
 IN

1. Case size is 150mm (D), Case+Ring=160mm (C)
2. For other connections, please contact factory
Ordering Example:
MT-P120ST-07-XXX-A-14N-ER-EA-XF
1. DIAL SIZE 07
07   160 mm1 / 6"
08   250 mm / 10"
3. MOUNTING PATTERN A
A   Direct, Bottom connection
C   Wall/Surface/mounting, Bottom connection
D   Back connection
E   Panel/Front flange mounting, Back connection
4. PROCESS CONNECTION 14N
14B   ½" BSP (M)
14M   M20 X 1.5 mm (M)
14N   ½" NPT (M)
Other thread size and standards available on request
2. RANGE XXX
XXX   Refer "Range Table"
6. EXECUTION EA
EA   Dry
7. OTHER OPTIONS XF
XF   SS tag plate, AISI 304 SS
XR   Custom designed dial
XT   Dial tag marking
5. INGRESS PROTECTION ER
ER   IP 65
DN A B C D E Weight
160 15 48 161 149 sq22 ~1124 g
250 18.5 50 263 250 sq22 ~2022 g
Type A
MANOTHERM TEST GAUGE